@ Forl"it Fee Schedule

CREDIT UNION Effective: 10.01.2024

Membership Account Services & Fees

$5 initial deposit & No-Cost Benefits e Returns, Transfers, and Stop Payment Services
NON-SUFfICIENT FUNOIS . . oottt et it ii e e i e e eraeeeenneeeennaarennnn $29/NSF
e Online Banking & Bill Pay o Access to over 30,000 CO-OP ATMs CoUrtESY Pay ..iuiiiii ittt $25/Courtesy Pay
e Mobile App with Mobile Deposit o Access to over 5,000 CO-OP Stop Payment ReqUESES ........oiiiiiiiiiiiiii i $29/check or ACH
e 24/7Member Contact Center Shared Branches CUTransfertoPay ltem . ......cvuiiiiiiii i ieee e eeaaeeennn $10/occurrence
e Money Management (Personal e GreenPath Financial Wellness Loan Overdraft TransferFee.........ccovvveivinnnnnnnn. $2/transfer of $10 or more
Financial Management Tool) Program Deposited ltemReturned..........ooeiiiiii e $25/item
e Debit Card o Notary Services Returned Mail.......oiueiiiii e $5/month
o Text Messaging o Teller Service at Forrit CU Item Sent for Collection ...........coceiiiiiiiiiiiii e $15/item

e Failure to maintain minimum $5.00 Share: Membership will lapse and a service fee o . .
e Checks, Printing Services, Legal and Research Services

equal to remaining balance assessed unless membership resumed within 60 days.

1Y oY T2 Y A @ T 1= $2/item
Photocopy 0f CheCK.......coviiiiiiiii e $2/copy
[0 5 =T 27 = 13 3 = Price varies
TempPorary CheCKS ....cuuieieii i enans $1/four checks
ATM and card Fees £ 2=1 =T =T o oo $3/copy
. . . . Guaranteed FundsCheck...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiii $15/check
® NONCO-OPATMUSE .....vviiiiiiiiiiianinniss $1/transaction (withdrawal & inquiry)
) FOreign ItemS . ...oeie e aeeaas Pass Thru Costs CU Issued
e ATM-Access of MembershipShare.........oooviiiiiiiiiii i $2/month
. . [0 4 T=T oY S o T T = =T o $3/check
o ATM Deposit AdjustmentFee. ... .. ..o $15/occurrence
i Copy Of CUISSUEH ChECK ... vieii it e enans $3/check
e DebitCardReplacement..........c.iviiiiiiiiiii i $10/occurrence
i Clearing Fee - Advantage+ Money MKt............cuuuuuunn $10/check (If > 3/month)
e Debhit Card Order RUSN FEE. . ...uuu ittt ettt i e ie e iae e eaanns $40
. . . . Legal ProCeSS. .. ..oviiiiiiiiiiii i $50/occurrence
e VisaForeign TransactionFee ........................ Up to 1% of transaction amount
X Reconciliation/Research.............ccoivviinnnnn $25/hour with 1/2 hour minimum
e Shared Branch Transfer/Withdrawal ........................... $1 after 5 free/month
e Shared Branch AdjustmentFee ..o $15/occurrence
. . X e Online Service Fees
@ ViSaGift Card.....ooviieii i $2/each if under $25
i X Bill Pay - Overnight Paper Payment. ..........viuiiiiiiii i i i eeanennnnnens $15
e VisaGift Cardreplacement........couuiiiiiiiii i $10/card
i . Bill Pay - Overnight ElectronicPayment...........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinenns $17.50
o Prepaid Debit Card ......c.iiiii s $7.95/card
Institution-2-Institution Transfer (Standard)...........cccvviiiiiiiinnneen. No Fee
Institution-2-Institution Transfer (NEXtDaY) ........cceeeerrrriiiiinnnreeerraaanns $2
PopMoney Basic Fees (Send or Request FUNGS)........couevvieeerinennnnns.d No Fee
Wil‘e Transfer Fees PopMoney Next Day FEeS. ......ouuiiiiiiiiiiii ittt ittt i e i eaas $1
e Incoming Wire - Domestic/International...............c.oeieiiiiiiiiinaeinann.. $10 ® Account Closures & Inactivity
® OULZOING Wire =DOMESHIC «..uvee ettt ittt et et e e e ens $20 Inactive Account ...............oeiiiinnnns
o OUtgoiNg Wire - INterNatioNal ... .....ue ettt aeens 335 Lifestyle Club Account Early Closure
Any other depositaccount .............ccoviiiiiiiannn.
Limited Membership. ... ..o e e e e e e ieaa e

(Account closed/reopened within 1 year of opening/closing)

Loan Fees

e Loan Modification/SKip-a-Payment..........coeeeuiiiiiiiieiiii i $35 e Monthly Fees & Excessive Withdrawals
o Lifestyle Line of Credit Annual Participation..........coooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnns $25 CheCKINg ACCOUNTS .. ..ueiisii et e e s sas e s as s aa s s sanasnnennns No Fee
e Line of Credit Annual Participation...........cooiiiiiii i $20 RefreSN CheCKING . ...cvvieiii ittt nae s $10/month
e Overdraft Annual Participation ............oiiiiiiiiii i i $20 Everyday ACCESS ACCOUNL. .....c.uiireiiirniirennneens $3 (Waived if criteria are met)
o SUbOrdiNAtION FEE. ... et $150 MembershipShare........ccooiiiiiiiiii it $1/withdrawal (> 6/month)
o Written Loan Payoff REQUEST ......oviuie i $25 MONEY FUNC. ...t r e naeenns $5/withdrawal (> 3/month)
e Phone payment via non-Forrit CU credit/debitcard....................ooatt $10 Rainy Day Fund and SavetoWin...............ccovvuens $15/withdrawal (> 1/month)
Advantage+ Money Market ...........ccovveeeeeennnnnn. $10/transaction (> 6/month)
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